Intro B
(C) Kessler,
459 Ashwin Valentiner

Intro C
(C) Kessler,
441 Margaret Dunn

Opportunity Training 1

(C) Kessler,
432 Jessica Ekstrom

Rider Test Training Level

(C) Kessler,
438 Cayla Van Der Walt

Training 1

(C) Kessler,

431 Gloria Keys
440 Morgen Bastow

Training 2

(C) Kessler,

458 Christine Celestino
426 Ellie Blackwelder
481 Ghislaine Taylor
454 Trisha Kerwin

456 Bethany Wilhelmsen
462 Jaimie Ringger

Training 3

(C) Kessler,

446 Michael Urry

458 Christine Celestino
431 Gloria Keys

426 Ellie Blackwelder
438 Cayla Van Der Walt
445 Brooke Blackwelder
481 Ghislaine Taylor
460 Rebecca Harmon
454 Trisha Kerwin

462 Jaimie Ringger
456 Bethany Wilhelmsen
435 Valerie Geist

526 Blair Niemcziek
455 Jim Hicks

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Harley

Captain Jack

Neon Moon

Vips Benelli

Dazzling Nevada Jasper

Hemmingway BI

Kodachrome
Titans Aragon
Teancum
Donathena
Isaac

Intuition

Ramiros Prince
Kodachrome

Dazzling Nevada Jasper

Titans Aragon

Vips Benelli
Hungarian Comrade
Teancum
Whimfamous
Donathena

Intuition

Isaac

Roxanne

A Generals Daughter
FC Millie B Dun Neat

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015

USEF Training Level Rider Test - 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
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105.5

1235

158.0

73.6

155.0
155.5

157.0
174.5
200.0
194.0
171.0
163.5

145.0
131.5
114.0
1435
1395
139.5
156.5
156.0
153.0
144.0
140.5
1375
134.0
1275

65.938%

61.750%

68.696%

73.600%

67.391%
67.609%

60.385%
67.115%
76.923%
74.615%
65.769%
62.885%

65.909%
59.773%
51.818%
65.227%
63.409%
63.409%
71.136%
70.909%
69.545%
65.455%
63.864%
62.500%
60.909%
57.955%
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First 1

(C) Hoff-Carmona,
181 Lisa Jackson
412 Wendy Hoyt
433 Diane Johnson

430 Cayla Van Der Walt

429 Mandy Rothaug

445 Brooke Blackwelder

435 Valerie Geist

First 2

(C) Kessler,

416 Lindi Kopecko
415 Mary Morgan

461 Heather Baker
411 Sophia Harris

419 Stacy Williams

First 3

(C) Kessler,

415 Mary Morgan
414 Julie Higgins
416 Lindi Kopecko
413 Wendy Hoyt
412 Wendy Hoyt
181 Lisa Jackson

430 Cayla Van Der Walt

429 Mandy Rothaug
452 Rebecca Harmon
411 Sophia Harris
455 Jim Hicks

457 Bethany Wilhelmsen

Second 1
(C) Hoff-Carmona,

442 Anne Terrece Pearman

418 Cindy Yager
434 Morgen Bastow
411 Sophia Harris

457 Bethany Wilhelmsen

Second 2

(C) Hoff-Carmona,
71 John Armstrong
21 Sophia Harris

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Belisarus

Dsa Miss Midnight
Pitou

The Major

The Major Minor
Hungarian Comrade
Roxanne

Wap Moonspot
Decopage

Dynamic

RHM Miss Chic Please
Saezzar

Decopage
Winchester

Wap Moonspot

Eros Velara

Dsa Miss Midnight
Belisarus

The Major

The Major Minor
Lorenzo

RHM Miss Chic Please
FC Millie B Dun Neat
Latiifa

Allende

Jack

Figaro

RHM Miss Chic Please
Latiifa

Zero Approach
Jameson

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 2 2015
Second Level, Test 2 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
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179.5
176.5
169.5
1745
167.5
164.5
176.0

207.5
203.0
159.5
214.5
210.0

229.0
224.0
221.0
219.0
207.5
188.0
233.0
215.5
229.5
228.0
214.5
194.5

218.0
2125
223.0
212.0
196.5

224.5
241.5

66.481%
65.370%
62.778%
64.630%
62.037%
60.926%
65.185%

64.844%
63.438%
49.844%
67.031%
65.625%

67.353%
65.882%
65.000%
64.412%
61.029%
55.294%
68.529%
63.382%
67.500%
67.059%
63.088%
57.206%

66.061%
64.394%
67.576%
64.242%
59.545%

57.564%
61.923%
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Second 3 - Dover Medal Class

(C) Hoff-Carmona,
418 Cindy Yager

442 Anne Terrece Pearman

106 Linda Thompson
71 John Armstrong
21 Sophia Harris

427 Stacy E Palen

Third 1

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

436 Elizabeth Blackwell
450 Nancy Burchett
21 Sophia Harris

Third 3

(C) Hoff-Carmona,

405 Melanie Muirbrook
464 Charlotte Dunn

423 Madeline Mortensen
403 Patti Thurman

417 Stacy Williams

450 Nancy Burchett

Fourth 1

(C) Hoff-Carmona,
443 Madison Bigler
439 Laura Cowder
444 Shiloh Gilbert

FEI Prix St. Georges
(C) Hoff-Carmona,

443 Madison Bigler

447 Meredith Brennan

FEI Intermediare |
(C) Hoff-Carmona,
449 Andrea Lewis

FEI Grand Prix
(C) Hoff-Carmona,
466 Evan Hills

Jack

Allende
Cazador RHR
Zero Approach
Jameson
Eridani

Passoa
Heiden
Jameson

Belladonna Lily AMS
Sandro Star
Rosenball

Demetria

Frisco Bay

Heiden

Degal
Zorro C
Artison

Degal
Contempo

Beaumont

Mega Bucks

Freestyle - Third or Fourth - Test of Choice

(C) Hoff-Carmona,
405 Melanie Muirbrook

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Belladonna Lily AMS

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 1 2015
Fourth Level, Test 1 2015
Fourth Level, Test 1 2015

FEI Prix St. Georges 2015
FEI Prix St. Georges 2015

FEI Intermediate | 2015

FEI Grand Prix 2015

USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
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258.0
254.5
249.0
240.0
259.0
222.0

204.5
207.0
201.5

249.5
264.0
263.5
251.5
245.0
243.5

244.0
229.0
238.5

232.5
241.0

253.5

299.0

1845

62.927%
62.073%
60.732%
58.537%
63.171%
54.146%

61.970%
62.727%
61.061%

63.974%
67.692%
67.564%
64.487%
62.821%
62.436%

65.946%
61.892%
64.459%

61.184%
63.421%

66.711%

59.800%

61.500%
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